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55 32045 PS domain and IMS impacts for supporti Rel-7 No S2 No EMC1 Mon 18/09/00 Thu 15/03/07 82% SP-030124

61 1653 Emergency Call Enhancements for IP& PS Rel-7 No C1 No EMC1 Mon 09/01/06 Thu 15/03/07 47% CP-050529

63 13028 CT3 IMS aspects to support IMS Emergency sessi Rel-7 No C3 No EMC1-IMSc3 Mon 08/05/06 Fri 15/09/06 40% 29.163

64 13031 CT3 PS domain aspects to support IMS Emergenc Rel-7 No C3 No EMC1-GPRSc3 Mon 08/05/06 Fri 15/09/06 40% 29.061

98 32074 System enhancements for fixed broadba Rel-7 No S2 No FBI Wed 05/11/03 Thu 20/12/07 86%

99 7001 TISPAN Rel 1 related aspects Rel-7 No S2 No FBI-TIS1 Wed 05/11/03 Fri 09/03/07 93%

101 11050 Protocol impact of FBI for TISPAN R1 Rel-7 No C1 No FBI-TIS1-st3 Wed 05/11/03 Fri 09/03/07 94% new TR 24.819, 24. NP-040618

103 13025 CT3 aspects of FBI for TISPAN R1 Rel-7 No C3 No FBI-TIS1-st3-c3 Wed 05/11/03 Fri 08/12/06 98% new TR, 29.229, 29. NP-040618

112 14012 Mp (MRFC - MRFP) interface Rel-7 No C4 No Mp Mon 13/02/06 Fri 08/06/07 57% CP-060354

114 13026 Deleted - CT3 aspects of Mp Rel-7 No C3 No Fri 22/09/06 Fri 22/09/06 0% 29.162

124 32082 Evolution of Policy Control and Charging Rel-7 No S2 No PCC Thu 14/10/04 Thu 15/03/07 65% SP-040533

129 13029 Gx reference point for Policy and Chargin Rel-7 No C3 No PCC-Gx Fri 02/12/05 Fri 09/03/07 75% 29.210, 29.207, 29.2 CP-060434

130 13030 Rx reference point for PCC CT3 aspects Rel-7 No C3 No PCC-Rx Fri 02/12/05 Thu 15/03/07 41% 29.209, 29.211, 24.2 CP-060435

131 310006 PCC-Rx CT3 aspects Rel-7 No C3 No PCC-Rx-c3 Fri 02/12/05 Fri 09/03/07 75% 29.209, 29.211, 24.2 CP-060055

134 13023 DIAMETER on the GGSN Gi interface Rel-7 No C3 No DIAMGi Fri 10/09/04 Fri 08/12/06 100% 29.061 CP-060431

135 13022 DIAMETER on the PDG Wi inteface Rel-7 No C3 No DIAMWi Fri 10/09/04 Fri 08/12/06 100% 29.161 CP-060432

173 32110 WLAN Interworking – Private Network ac Rel-7 No S2 No WLANPNA Mon 10/10/05 Tue 26/09/06 100%

175 11059 WLAN-PNA - Stage 3 Rel-7 No C1 No WLANPNA-st3 Wed 01/02/06 Tue 26/09/06 100% CP-060256

177 13027 CT3 aspets for WLAN-PNA Rel-7 No C3 No WLANPNA-st3 Wed 01/02/06 Tue 26/09/06 100% 29.161 CP-060256

184 32091 Voice call continuity between CS and IM Rel-7 No S2 No VCC Fri 31/12/04 Thu 14/06/07 57% 22.101, 23.228, 32.2 SP-060292

188 11058 Stage 3 for VCC Rel-7 No C1 No VCC-St3 Wed 01/02/06 Thu 15/03/07 40% new TS, 24.229, 23 CP-050458

190 13032 CT3 aspects of VCC Rel-7 No C3 No VCC-St3-c1 Wed 01/02/06 Wed 01/11/06 0% 29.163 CP-050458

294 713024 Multimedia interworking between IMS an Rel-7 No C3 No MIWIMS Fri 23/09/05 Fri 09/03/07 87% 29.163, 29.332 CP-060629

296 7014 Stage 3 of MW-IMS Rel-7 No C3 No MWIMS-St3 Fri 23/09/05 Fri 09/03/07 85% 29.163 CP-060629

325 13033 Interworking between the 3GPP CS dom Rel-7 No C3 No ExtSIPI Fri 22/09/06 Fri 30/03/07 60% new TS 29.164 CP-060630

383 7034 FS WID on Bandwidth Saving at Nb Inter Rel-7 No C3 No BSNbIP Fri 10/03/06 Fri 09/03/07 80% new TR 29.814 CP-060438

389 320018 FS WID on Support of (G)MSC-S - (G)MS Rel-7 No C4 No NcSIP Mon 15/05/06 Fri 09/03/07 45% 29.802 CP-060323

391 330003 CT3 aspects of NcSIP Rel-7 No C3 No Mon 15/05/06 Fri 15/12/06 30%

409 340017 Unified Network over IP Rel-8 No T,RAN,SA No UNIP Thu 08/06/06 Fri 14/03/08 5%

420 340019 CT aspects of System Architecture Ev Rel-8 No CP No SAES-St3 Mon 05/02/07 Fri 14/03/08 0% 24.8yz, 29.8ab, 29.8 CP-060649

423 340022 PCC aspects of SAE Rel-8 No C3 No SAES-St3-PCC Mon 05/02/07 Fri 14/03/08 0% CP-060675
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424 340023 Interworking between LTE/SAE and PD Rel-8 No C3 No SAES-St3-intwk Mon 05/02/07 Fri 14/03/08 0% CP-060675

425 340025 Upgrades to QoS mechanism for SAE Rel-8 No C3 No SAES-St3-QoS Mon 05/02/07 Fri 14/03/08 0% CP-060675
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